Yuasa Industrial Battery Range16
REC series
Premium VRLA cyclic batteries
Features
•	 Double cycle life when compared to
standard VRLA
•	 Durability for deep discharge
•	 Modern construction to

t
(s
ee
 p
ag
e
18
)
To
rq
u
e
(N
m
)
REC10-12 12 10.0 9.3 51.8 151 65.0 115.5 3.2 17.6 150 C 4 N/A
REC12-12 12 12.0 11.2 68.0 151 98.0 97.5 4.2 11.8 180 C 4 N/A
REC14-12 12 13.0 11.9 78.3 151 98.0 97.5 4.2 10.1 195 C 4 N/A
REC22-12B / I 12 22.0 19.7 120.8 181 76.2 167 6.2 8.2 330 G / D 2 2.0-3.0
REC26-12I 12 26.0 23.5 145 166 175 125 9.0 8.8 330 D 2 2.0-3.0
REC36-12I 12 36.0 32.0 166.7 196 130 169 11.2 8.7 360 D 1 2.0-3.0
REC50-12I 12 50.0 40.0 233 197 165 175 15.3 5.7 400 D 2 2.0-3.0
REC80-12I 12 80.0 74.0 404 259 168 212.5 27.0 4.7 480 E 1 3.9-5.4
yuasa.co.uk/REC
For more information
and technical data
Model Description